	Yes
	Jaiden
	Linley
	Houston
	jaiden.linley21@houston.k12.ms.us


	Yes
	Brianna
	Twilbeck
	Ocean Springs 
	Twilbeck7@gmail.com

	

	Yes
	Lauren
	Hand
	Pascagoula-Gautier
	lauren.hand2020@pgsd.ms

	

	Yes
	Maggy
	Greer
	Rankin 
	Mkg6382@students.rcsd.ms

	

	Yes
	Mary
	Greer
	Union County School District
	greermaryelizabeth@gmail.com

	

	Yes
	Dayhath
	Marte-Herrera
	Pascagoula-Gautier 
	Dayhath.marte2020@pgsd.ms

	

	Yes
	Chandler 
	Pittman
	Simpson County 
	Chandlerpitt2@gmail.com

	

	Yes
	Emmie
	Perkins
	Mississippi State University
	Eperk328@gmail.com

	
	

	Yes
	Essence
	Byrd 
	Jackson Public Schools 
	essencebyrd1014@yahoo.com

	

	Yes
	Alaysia
	Harrington
	The Mississippi School for Mathematics & Science
	alaysiah2021@gmail.com

	

	Yes
	Kaitlin Elise
	Myricks
	Germantown High School - Madison County
	kkemyricks1014@gmail.com

	

	Yes
	Robyn
	May
	Desoto County
	robinmae424@gmail.com

	

	Yes
	Hannah
	Watts
	Columbia School District 
	whannah311@gmail.com

	

	Yes
	Logan
	Baggett
	Petal School District
	william.baggett@petalstudents.com


	Yes
	Destiny 
	Lewis
	Laurel 
	destinynlewis01@gmail.com 

	

	Yes
	NaTya
	Gunn
	Madison County Schools
	natyagunn@gmail.com

	

	Yes
	John
	Mask
	NEMCC
	johndmask@gmail.com

	

	Yes
	Sydney
	Salter
	Jackson County
	sydneybsalter@gmail.com

	

	Yes
	Leah
	Nolan
	Columbia
	lnolan2021@gmail.com

	

	Yes
	Alvin
	Jones
	East Jasper School District 
	alvinjones3476@gmail.com

	

	Yes
	Zada
	Davis
	DeSoto county
	Zada.davis516@gmail.com

	

	Yes
	Felicia
	Sheriff
	Jackson Public School
	feliciadsheriff@gmail.com

	

	Yes
	Dawn
	Munro
	Germantown High School
	dawnmunro04@gmail.com

	

	Yes
	Anna Claire 
	Chesnut 
	Smith County 
	anna.c.chesnut@smithcountyschools.net
 

	Yes
	Katherine
	Adcox
	Poplarville School District 
	katadcox@gmail.com 

	
	

	No
	Desarae
	Skinner
	Lauderdale County 
	emrachatham@gmail.com

	

	Yes
	Jadalyn
	Polk
	East Jasper
	jadalynpolk005@gmail.com

	

	Yes
	Sydney
	Ellis
	Madison County School District
	sydneyellis.se@gmail.com

	

	Yes
	Meghan
	Cosper 
	West Jasper 
	meghan.cosper@yahoo.com 

	

	Yes
	Zander
	Look
	DeSoto
	Mtnbikepotter@gmail.com

	

	Yes
	Diamond 
	Kingdom
	Western Line School District 
	Corderradiamond2@yahoo.com

	

	Yes
	Emma
	Laney
	New Albany Schools 
	Emma.g.laney4@gmail.com

	

	Yes
	Briana 
	McClinton 
	Desoto County
	bribri642510obmcclinton@gmail.com

 

	Yes
	McLain
	Henderson
	Brookhaven 
	mclainwmhenderson@gmail.com


	Yes
	Andrea
	Tall
	Canton Public School District 
	atall679@gmail.com

	
	

	Yes
	Audrey
	Wohlscheid
	West Jasper
	audreywohlscheid@gmail.com

	

	Yes
	Hudson
	Massey
	Jackson
	Hudsonmassey60@gmail.com

	

	Yes
	Shelby
	Dean
	Clinton Public School District
	shelbydean1313@gmail.com

	

	Yes
	Jade
	Thompson
	Columbia
	jade.thompson21@columbiaschools.org


	Yes
	Kim
	Salvador
	Leake County
	kimbosalvador@outlook.com

	

	Yes
	Kim
	Salvador
	Leake County
	kimbosalvador@outlook.com

	

	Yes
	Marlie
	McClung
	Tishomingo County
	marlie02@hotmail.com

	



